
hity i ich producenci

dobierz producenta do piosenki

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Break The Ice (Britney Spears)

A - Timbaland

B - Danja

C - Pharrell Williams

2.  Heartbreaker (Will.I.Am feat. Cheryl Cole)

A - Will.I.Am

B - Pharrell Williams

C - Timbaland

3. 4 Minutes (Madonna ft. J.Timberlake)

A - Timbaland

B - P. Williams

C - Will.I.Am

D - Scott Storch

4. Lollipop ( Lil Wayne ft. Static Major)

A - Jim Jonsin

B - Scott Storch

C - Pharrell Williams

5. Take a Bow (Rihanna)

A - Stargate

B - Jim Jonsin

C - Timbaland

6. Love In This Club (Usher)

A - Polow da Don

B - Danja

C - Stargate
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7. Say (All I Need) (One Republic)

A - Greg Wells

B - Timbaland

C - Will.I.Am

8. Power of Attraction (Natalia Lesz)

A - Greg Wells

B - Scott Storch

C - Eric Kupper

9. Can You Hear Me (official song of UEFA Euro 2008 by Enrique Iglesias)

A - Big Ben Diehl

B - Polow da Don

C - Greg Wells

10. Dangerous (Matt Pokora)

A - Timbaland

B - Big Ben Diehl

C - Will.I.Am
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hity i ich producenci

dobierz producenta do piosenki

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. A

4. A

5. A

6. A

7. A

8. C

9. A

10. A
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